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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

John Fabre

1st and last Cottages
Sandwich Road

CT3 2AF

07590460021
j.fabre@btinternet.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Garage

Support drain gutter with new 100mm

fence post cut to size to support

Supply new drainpipe to re direct water in

gutter
Foam gaps within garage roof line

1 Window
Fix window sill with 2pac filler
Paint sash window inside and out

1 External Walls

Hose down and scrub external front wall

pillars

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

£345.00 0%

£145.00 0%

£75.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total

KHS-0628
03/06/2019
03/07/2019

£565.00

Sub Total

£345.00

£145.00

£75.00

£565.00
£0.00

£565.00
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50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our
Terms and conditions
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