KHS-0628



## From:

## Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£565.00
Valid Until	03/07/2019
Estimate Date	03/06/2019
Latinate Number	1013-0020

Estimate Number

## To:

John Fabre
1st and last Cottages
Sandwich Road
CT3 2AF
07590460021
j.fabre@btinternet.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Garage Support drain gutter with new 100mm fence post cut to size to support Supply new drainpipe to re direct water in gutter Foam gaps within garage roof line	£345.00	0%	£345.00
1	Window Fix window sill with 2pac filler Paint sash window inside and out	£145.00	0%	£145.00
1	External Walls Hose down and scrub external front wall pillars	£75.00	0.00%	£75.00

Total	£565.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£565.00





50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions